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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 9 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 36.69 472 472,00
2. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 37.01 588 588,00
3. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 40.74 338 338,00
4. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 41.87 429 429,00
5. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 46.81 228 228,00
6. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 46.83 318 318,00
7. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 48.51 204 204,00
8. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 53.06 219 219,00
9. BRIA FLAMARIQUE, Susana 59 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:10.08 110 110,00

20+

1. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 40.74 338 338,00

30+

1. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 36.69 472 472,00
2. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 48.51 204 204,00

35+

1. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 46.81 228 228,00

45+

1. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 37.01 588 588,00

50+

1. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 41.87 429 429,00

55+

1. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 46.83 318 318,00
2. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 53.06 219 219,00

65+

1. BRIA FLAMARIQUE, Susana 59 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:10.08 110 110,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. REY CERPA, Cristina 76 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 37.01 588 588,00
2. DELGADO BARRABES, Raquel 95 C.D. Sincro Barbastro 36.69 472 472,00
3. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 41.87 429 429,00
4. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 40.74 338 338,00
5. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 46.83 318 318,00
6. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 46.81 228 228,00
7. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 53.06 219 219,00
8. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 48.51 204 204,00
9. BRIA FLAMARIQUE, Susana 59 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:10.08 110 110,00


